
Notes

Bottle specifi cations refer to the primary fi nish and will vary by fi nish type. The included images and specifi cations are for information purposes only and specifi c advice should be sought from your account manager with regard to the suitability 
of products for any application. The information on industry containers is updated from time to time, however O-I reserves the right to amend the specifi cations or to withdraw certain industry bottles from sale without notice. © Copyright 2012, 

Owens-Illinois, Inc. Not to be copied in whole or in part without prior written permission of O-I.

ESTRELLA

50 ml

9119025

018-1605

3.320 / 
94.000

5.480 / 
139.192

1.300 / 
33.020

-

Mould Number

Primary Finish

Height (in / mm)

Width/Major Diameter 
(in / mm)

Entrance Bore Diameter
“C” Dimension (in / mm) 

Weight (oz / g)

Capacity

Please contact your O-I sales manager for fi nish options availble.

FINISHES
Additional fi nish options may be available. For fi nish specifi cations, visit www.gpi.org. 
Contact your O-I sales manager to further discuss fi nish options. 

COLORS
Bottles in the Heritage collection are available in Amber, Colbalt Blue, Emerald Green, 
Flint, Super Flint, Cosmetic Flint and Bubble Flint, but some colors may have minimum 
order requirements.

Cosmetic 
FlintGlass Type


