ESTRELLA



Capacity	50 ml
Mould Number	9119025
Primary Finish	018-1605
Weight (oz / g)	3.320 / 94.000
Height (in / mm)	5.480 / 139.192
Width/Major Diameter (in / mm)	1.300 / 33.020
Entrance Bore Diameter "C" Dimension (in / mm)	-
Glass Type	Cosmetic Flint

Please contact your O-I sales manager for finish options availble.

COLORS

Bottles in the Heritage collection are available in Amber, Colbalt Blue, Emerald Green, Flint, Super Flint, Cosmetic Flint and Bubble Flint, but some colors may have minimum order requirements.

FINISHES

Additional finish options may be available. For finish specifications, visit www.gpi.org. Contact your O-I sales manager to further discuss finish options.



